

News Release

Media Contact: James Poisal
443-813-1332 (c)
jpoisal@believeintomorrow.org
Believe In Tomorrow National Children's Foundation
6601 Frederick Rd.
Catonsville, MD 21228
(410) 744-1032

For immediate release: August 17, 2016

Baltimore Ravens Training Camp to Host Critically III Children

When: 8:45am Thursday, August 18, 2016 (Media to RSVP to Believe In Tomorrow Media Contact)

Where: Under Armour Performance Center

1 Winning Drive

Owings Mills, MD 21117

Catonsville, MD – The Baltimore Ravens open their training camp doors to the Believe In Tomorrow Children's Foundation on Thursday morning. On the final day of training camp, the Ravens are honoring critically ill children and their families and treating them to a once in a lifetime opportunity to watch the Ravens up close as they ramp up for a winning season! The children and their families will watch the Raven's grueling three-hour practice, and then participate in a special autograph session with the players.

Believe In Tomorrow Children's Foundation is a 30 year old Baltimore based charity. Believe In Tomorrow believes in keeping families together during a child's medical crisis, and that the gentle cadence of normal family life has a powerful influence on the healing process. To this end, Believe In Tomorrow provides exceptional hospital and respite housing services to critically ill children and their families. Since 1986, Believe In Tomorrow has provided over 800,000 individual overnight accommodations to families with critically ill children, from every state in the U.S. and more than 82 countries worldwide.

Believe In Tomorrow Founder and CEO, Brian Morrison was quoted: "We are very excited for our families to participate in the Ravens Training Camp experience. We are proud of our Baltimore roots. The Ravens organization is a perfect example of the deep support our local communities continue to give to our families on a daily basis."

###